LIST OF GSA FELLOWS AND TOPICS FOR
LECTURES

We enclose below a list of Fellows of the Gujarat Science Academy who are
willing to give lectures on various topics of interest to college students. If
you would like to invite any of them to your institution for a lecture you may
contact them directly or contact Dr. T. C. Pandya (98988 25834;
pandyatc@rediffmail.com) or Dr. Raghu Rangarajan (98254 30023;
raghavan@prl.res.in ).

An updated list of speakers will be available at
http://www.sayantanghosh.50megs.com .

Your sincerely,
T. C. Pandya (Head, Physics Dept., St. Xavier’s College, Ahmedabad)

R. Rangarajan (Theoretical Physics Division, Physical Research Laboratory,
Ahmedabad)
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No. | Name of Speaker Topic/Language E-mail-Address/Phone No.
1 Dr. R. Rangarajan Astroparticle Physics raghavan@prl.res.in
Theoretical Physics English Mob: 9825430023
Division A Career in Physics 079-26314457
Physical Research English/Hindi
Laboratory
Navrangpura
Ahmedabad 380009
2 Dr. Arun Vaidya Popular Mathematics Arunvaidya3@gmail.com
English/Gujarati
3 Dr. M. Vasavada Mathematics Mob: 9824669364
Numbers,Geometry
Guijarati/English/Hindi
4 Dr. I. H. Sheth Mathematics yisheth@yahoo.co.in
Guijarati/English
5 Dr. P. Vinodkumar Physics All Levels p.c.vinodkumar@gmail.com
6 Dr. U. M. Raval Animal Behaviour, Birds | upendraraval@gmail.com
Study, Marine life
7 Dutta Madamwar Molecular Biology Mob: 9825686025
8 Dr. K. N. Joshipura Unity in diversity Mob: 9825318897
Electromagnetic waves
Guj/Eng
9 Dr. P. N. Pathak Global warming/Climate | drpnpathak@yahoo.com
Change
Guj/Eng
10 | Dr. Shreyas Bhatt Perspectives in Ecology | Mob: 999890966
for sustainable
Enviornment
Guijarati/English
11 | Dr. P. N. Gajjar Know our Scientist pngajjar@rediffmail.com
English/Gujarati Mob: 9427028248
12 | Dr.P.D. Lele Demonstration of pdlele@hotmail.com
Experiments in
Physics and Electronics
English
13 | Dr. T. C. Pandya Demonstration of Basic pandyatc@rediffmail.com
Head, Physics Dept. Experiments in Physics Mob: 9898825834
St. Xavier’s College Guijarati/English
Nr. Gujarat University
Navrangpura
Ahmedabad 380009
14 | Dr. Mihir Suthar Biology/Zoology/General | sutharmb@yahoo.co.in

Science
Career in Biology
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Gujarati/English

15

M. Ratnaprabhu

Computer
Simulation/Mathematical
modeling/Energy
English

Ratna prabhu@yahoo.com

16

Dr. K. P. Patel

Importance of soil health
in sustainable agricultural
production
Gujarati/English

Kishorebhai patel@rediffmail.com

17

Dr. Narottam Sahoo

General issues of Science
and Science
Communication,
Student’s Career
Councelling

English

narottam.sahoo@gmail.com

Mob: 9879553960

18

Dr. Dhirubhai
Desai

Importance of Chemistry
in daily life
English

Mob: 9429031331

19

Dr. Yogesh Jasrai

Topics in Science of
Botany

Role of Plants
English

yjasrai@yahoo.com

20

Dr. Shantibhai Patel

Time Management
Guijarati/English

shantibhaip@yahoo.com
Mob: 9824035684

21

Dr.J. R. Trivedi

Evaluation of Himalaya
Evalution of Solar system
Guijarati/English

jrtrivedi@gmail.com
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	Your sincerely, 
	T. C. Pandya (Head, Physics Dept., St. Xavier’s College, Ahmedabad) 
	  
	  
	 

